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
* Full- Scrvuco Holocalmn Services 1HBO0)1IE Hit,

e e ——

(248) 524-1600

BINGHAM FARMS = Lovoly 3 bmmom
255 bath ranch on acro plus of baautitu!
woads and privata lang, Largoe sooms, for-
mal llving reom and dinlng room, large
masier suito, partally fi mshcd basamen!
and 3 car gango. Close to evarylhing but

ot wian "UP NORTH® lwlvng $449,900
(81BRI) 24&642-0100

BLOOMFIELD TWSP. = Fout BR, 2 ful

BA, 2.5 BA tudor with LR, FR wirmic and

wat bar, lib and DR, Light and tinte-

rior, Updalod windows, rool, gas lorced

ale, A% and kit. Oak entry door, finished

bsmi, cireutar drive & 2 car sido ealry gar,
12PR0) 248-842-8100

we By ey

Demgean {ane

(248) 3631200

jock. 303,900 (720LD) 248-642-8100

SUPERB CUSTOM AANCH - Cul-de-sac

location in Wilow Woods. 3 bedrooms, 2

lull baths, 2 hali baths, 2x2 thru lire.
it

1om tlle, marbla cabinets, granito, soph-
rate masier bedroom on 1st level.
$499.900 (BSELI} 248-383-1200

PICTURESQUE PINE KNOB SE‘I'I'(NG -
2 story condo with walk-out and 2
m gmqo will caphure yout hoar, The

amonitios are fauttiass.
$465 500 (le) 2483831200

Websie wy
* Home Wananty

(248) 652-8000

Aeonlony? ow

FARMINGTON HILLS TUDOR ~ 4 bad-
room, 2.5 bath w3+ car garage on
llz nm in galed Flumblowood Fm

00,
dlnl Mol bar & :padous bodrooms.
First laundey. Immaculats & ready lo
mave into. $343,500 (S0APP} 248-626-
8800 -

PLYMOUTH COUNTRY HOME! On 525
Acres! 1968 4 bedroom ranchi 2 acres ol
woods! Stocked pond w/Bass & Blue Qi
Mmm\g

floor, deywased +
o, z 5 car garnge.
734-455-5600

Do,
ELEGANT AND CUSTOM - New con+
struction by Crystal Homes. Two story
Toyor with masbie accents. Youl love the-

greai room with & . Cooks:
kitchen with granite counisriops. The
masler sulle faatures a Jacuzzl tud.
$897,000 (62BRA) 248-826-8300

[AECRINERI RN
ol
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[ roqram

(248) 626-8800

(731) 155-5600

COMMERCE - Qutstanding laketront.
This newsr Lowar Straits home is 901-

X badrooms, 3
baths with & ﬂoo' plan md custom
features Ahrwg Edge-
wood chmly C!ub 8799 000 (QZEDGJ
248-349-5600

NOWI - Countzy Bving In the gty Custom

buitt cape cod (eatures 5 BRI wia MBR

on fus] ook, den, ll basament,

A5 car over slze

Enjoy the cavnmernh on summer

nights. Northvilie masting/schools, On 2
539 500

{248) 349-5600
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